04-Aug-2014

Republic of the Philippines

COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS

Office for Overseas Voting

List of Applicants from 01-Jul-2014 to 31-Jul-2014

V.I.N. / Voter's Name

AGRAVANTE, MICCA RICA JOY
CARAGA

Registration
JPTK-000A-12589MCA2000
3927220140000422

AMANO, JOVELYN ZUBIRI
Registration

JPTK-000A-L0274JZA2000
3927220140000407

AMBIS, CHARITO YAMAUCHI
Registration

JPTK-000A-K1372CYA2000
3927220140000459

AMBIS, RICKY DANUE
Registration

JPTK-000A-F1973RDA1000
3927220140000457

ATARASI, ROSELYN COLUMIDA
Registration

JPTK-000A-J1778RCA2000
3927220140000454

BRAZIL, JOAHNA CAMILON
Registration

JPTK-000A-K0680JCB2000
3927220140000393

BUENAVENTURA , LEONORA PINEDA
Registration

JPTK-000A-J0571LPB2000
3927220140000410

CALIPAYAN, JULIUS GUIBONE

Voter's Address

NAGANO KEN

TOKYO TO

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

NAGANO KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

Sex

Page -



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Registration
JPTK-000A-H0378JGC1000
3927220140000449

CANLAS, NOLASCO DIZON
Registration

JPTK-000A-10562NDC1000
3927220140000423

CASTOR, DEMETRIO ELUTIN

Registration
JPTK-000A-B0164DEC1000
3927220140000427

CASTOR, FE CAJIGAL

Registration
JPTK-000A-10785FCC2000
3927220140000426

DACANAY , RESPYLENE PASCO

Registration
JPTK-000A-L1284RPD2000
3927220140000424

DAHLEN, JOHN JOSEPH LIZO

Registration
JPTK-000A-L3183JLD1000
3927220140000456

DAVID, AL-JEAN GARCIA

Certification
JPTK-000A-B1088AGD2000
3927220140000394

DE GUZMAN, GINA DELOS SANTOS

Registration
JPTK-000A-H0369GDD2000
3927220140000462

DE LOS SANTOS, AL FRANCIS DE

GUZMAN

Registration
JPTK-000A-H1383ADD1000
3927220140000464

DELOS SANTOS, RONALDO
CONSTANTINO

Correction of Entries
JPTK-000A-10569RCD1000
3927210200000786

KANAGAWA KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA-KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

NAGANO-SHI



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DIONISIO, ORLANDO NULUD

Registration
JPTK-000A-L06710OND1000
3927220140000477

ESQUIVEL TAMAKAWA, MARICEL
AGOJA

Registration
JPTK-000A-E0678MAE2000
3927220140000455

FERNANDO, MERLY CARIDO

Correction of Entries
JPTK-000A-10760MCF2000
3927210700000601

FURUKAWA, MYLA BENITO

Reactivation
JPTK-0000A-L171969MBFF0O000A
3927210800000018

GARCIA, ROGELIO ACAMINE

Registration
JPTK-000A-L1095RAG 1000
3927220140000389

GEDE, MERY GRACE DEL ROSARIO

Registration
JPTK-000A-C1279MDG2000
3927220140000398

HAKAMATA, LUZ FABEL

Registration
JPTK-000A-L1978LFH2000
3927220140000451

HANAWA, NOVA DEBOMA

Registration
JPTK-000A-A1469NDH2000
3927220140000487

HARA, PRESCILLA SANCHEZ
Registration

JPTK-000A-11066PSH2000
3927220140000432

HAYASHI, GEMMA LANANG

Registration
JPTK-000A-J0165GLH2000

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

TOKYO

NAGANO KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

IBARAKI KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

TOKYO TO



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

3927220140000400

HAYASHI, SHIERLEY BOCO

Registration
JPTK-000A-L0973SBH2000
3927220140000441

HIGA, AMELYN ENGLIS

Registration
JPTK-000A-A2078AEH2000
3927220140000452

HIGASHI, ELEONOR LLADO

Registration
JPTK-000A-J0468ELH2000
3927220140000413

HIGASHIONNA, MARIA MARILOU

PUASAN

Registration
JPTK-000A-J1870MPH2000
3927220140000411

IGUCHI , ANGELITA NEBREJA
Registration

JPTK-000A-A1168ANI2000
3927220140000435

IIDA, MARIA SOCORRO ORTIZ-LUIS

Registration
JPTK-000A-J1569MOI2000
3927220140000461

IILO, JOCELYN SUMERGIDO

Registration
JPTK-000A-A1966JS12000
3927220140000416

INABA, BABY LINA CABRERA

Registration
JPTK-000A-E0769BCI2000
3927220140000433

INOCENCIO, RHEA -

Registration
JPTK-000A-L2891R-12000
3927220140000412

ISHIHARA, MARIE GRACE LOPEZ

TOKYO

SHIZUOKA KEN

AOMORI KEN

CHIBA KEN

NAGANO KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

IBARAKI KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Registration
JPTK-000A-C0172MLI2000
3927220140000463

ISHII, ANNALIZA PUJOL

Registration
JPTK-000A-D0373API2000
3927220140000474

ISHIKAWA, ALILI AREJA

Registration
JPTK-000A-J2869AAI2000
3927220140000460

ITO, TERESA HIDALGO

Registration
JPTK-000A-11867THI2000
3927220140000399

KAMADA, AMELITA BAUTISTA

Registration
JPTK-000A-F1260ABK2000
3927220140000430

KAMIYA, JULIE SABIANO

Registration
JPTK-000A-G2580JSK2000
3927220140000395

KATO, FLORDELIZA BASCO

Registration
JPTK-000A-K2265FBK2000
3927220140000434

KOIZUMI, JOCELYN DADEA

Registration
JPTK-000A-L2466JDK2000
3927220140000466

LANZO, VIRGILIO JR. PATALINGHUG

Registration
JPTK-000A-A0182VPL1000
3927220140000465

LUCAS, MARISSA ANTOLIN

Certification
JPTK-000A-C0384MAL2000
3927220140000484

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

TOKYO

CHIBA KEN

TOKYO TO

IBARAKI KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

TOKYO



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

MAKITA, MA CRISTINA KAKILALA

Registration
JPTK-000A-B1783MKM2000
3927220140000392

MARILYN, LAZARO YAZAWA

Registration
JPTK-000A-E0769LYM2000
3927220140000437

MATSUNAGA, MARIE JANE
CRISOSTOMO

Registration
JPTK-000A-G1965MCM2000
3927220140000428

MATSUURA, MARITES REYES
Registration

JPTK-000A-H0277MRM2000
3927220140000467

MIRANDA, BERNIE LEO LAGATA
Registration

JPTK-000A-J2381BLM1000
3927220140000481

MIYAJIMA, DAISY ALMINARIO
Registration
JPTK-000A-F2270DAM2000
3927220140000448

MOCHIMARU, MILADY AMARILLO
Registration

JPTK-000A-F1278MAM2000
3927220140000442

MORITA, RESELLA SORIANO
Registration

JPTK-000A-J0377RSM2000
3927220140000468

MORITA, SUSAN EMBERGA
Registration

JPTK-000A-B2871SEM2000
3927220140000447

MORIYA, MARISA YMASA

Registration
JPTK-000A-L1267MYM2000

KANAGAWA KEN

YOKOSUKA SHI

TOKYO

SHIZUOKA KEN

YAIZU-SHI

SHIZUOKA-KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

CHIBA KEN



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

3927220140000417

MOROGAMI, JONALYN ALFARO

Registration
JPTK-000A-D0983JAM2000
3927220140000418

MURAKAMI, CECILIA FLORES

Registration
JPTK-000A-A0273CFM2000
3927220140000450

MUTO, MELANIE INCAPAS

Registration
JPTK-000A-F2280MIM2000
3927220140000440

NAKAMURA, ERLINDA DE OCAMPO

Registration
JPTK-000A-F1870EDN2000
3927220140000391

NAKAMURA, GRACE ROSENDAL
Registration
JPTK-000A-F1172GRN2000
3927220140000480

NAKAMURA, SUSAN GONZALES
Registration

JPTK-000A-L1564SGN2000
3927220140000405

NAKANO, EDERLIE MAGRACIA
Registration

JPTK-000A-12676EMN2000
3927220140000431

NARUSAWA, YOLANDA LOMBES
Correction of Entries

JPTK-000A-C1965YLN2000
3927210500000357

OGUSU, ROSALIE SARDONCILLO
Registration

JPTK-000A-G1174RS02000
3927220140000446

OHYA, LEAMARIE SANCHEZ

Registration

SAITAMA

SHIZUOKA KEN

KAWASAKI SHI

SAITAMA KEN

HAMAMATSU-SHI

YAMANASHI KEN

NAGANO KEN

YAMANASHI-KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

HAMAMATSU-SHI



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

JPTK-000A-A2571LS02000
3927220140000479

OHYA, RANDY ACAMPADO
Registration

JPTK-000A-A2781RAO1000
3927220140000476

OHYA, ROLANDO ACAMPADO
Registration

JPTK-000A-J1671RAO1000
3927220140000475

OKAMOTO, PERLITA GOMEZ
Correction of Entries

JPTK-000A-K0668PGO2000
3927200800000369

OKUBO, ROSANNA AQUINO
Registration
JPTK-000A-D2474RA02000
3927220140000429

ONG, MA. JANNELA ANNE ROBIL
Registration

JPTK-000A-B2896MR0O2000
3927220140000478

PALINGAYAN, EDWARD PALTAO
Registration

JPTK-000A-F1781EPP1000
3927220140000438

PILIEN, ANNA LIZA LACUNA
Registration

JPTK-000A-J2669ALP2000
3927220140000486

ROBRIGADO, MELODIE LUMBAYON
Registration

JPTK-000A-E2088MLR2000
3927220140000489

ROY, CHRISTOPHER QUIROS
Registration

JPTK-000A-K1772CQR1000
3927220140000403

RUIZ, HERNAN MACARAEG

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA-KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

CHIBA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

TOKYO TO

TOKYO

SAITAMA KEN

GUNMA KEN

SAITAMA-KEN



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Registration
JPTK-000A-L2860HMR1000
3927220140000396

SAKAMOTO, MARIVIC LLAMERA

Registration
JPTK-000A-E0771MLS2000
3927220140000443

SAN DIEGO, DUANNE MORALES

Registration
JPTK-000A-H0395DMS2000
392722014000483

SATO, JOSIE CREER
Registration

JPTK-000A-D2268JCS2000
3927220140000425

SATO, SHERYL VILLARINO

Registration
JPTK-000A-12280SVS2000
3927220140000488

SATO, ZARIALYN COMENDADOR

Registration
JPTK-000A-L1670Z2CS2000
3927220140000472

SAWADA, REMEGIA CASTILLO

Registration
JPTK-000A-G1673RCS2000
3927220140000409

SHIMURA, DOLORES CASTILLO

Registration
JPTK-000A-12078DCS2000
3927220140000439

SITOY, ALBERTO ITO

Registration
JPTK-000A-K2066A1S1000
3927220140000469

SITOY, MARIA ELENA MENDOZA

Registration
JPTK-000A-12073MMS2000
3927220140000471

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

TOKYO

IBARAKI-KEN

SHIZUOKA-KEN

SAITAMA KEN

YAMANASHI KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

SITOY, MICHELLE MASALUNGA

Registration
JPTK-000A-H1182MMS2000
3927220140000470

SIWA, NIQUE ANGELLE YANGA

Certification
JPTK-000A-K1590NYS2000
3927220140000414

SUZUKI, CRISTINA BANDA

Registration
JPTK-000A-J1569CBS2000
3927220140000473

TABUNAN, MARIA ANNA MACARAIG

Registration
JPTK-000A-A0669MMT2000
3927220140000436

TACHIBANA, JOCELYN BELOTINDOS

Registration
JPTK-000A-B2473JBT2000
3927220140000415

TAKAHASHI, CECILIA CARLOS
Registration

JPTK-000A-K2263CCT2000
3927220140000453

TAKAMUNI, KARL ISURDA
Registration

JPTK-000A-D2688KIT1000
3927220140000458

TAKAYAMA, CINDY BENTULAN
Registration

JPTK-000A-J1582CBT2000
3927220140000444

TAKEYAMA, ROWENA ROSALES
Registration

JPTK-000A-H2379RRT2000
3927220140000397

TOLEDO, ANGELICA HIPOLITO

Registration
JPTK-000A-K2985AHT2000

SHIZUOKA KEN

KANAGAWA KEN

SHIZUOKA KEN

TOKYO TO

TOKYO TO

SHIZUOKA-KEN

HAMAMATSU-SHI

CHIBA KEN

HYOGO KEN

KANAGAWA KEN



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

3927220140000445

TOLEDO, FERDIE NANASCA

Correction of Entries
JPTK-000A-F0283FNT1000
3927220130001036

TOMOTAKE, ELINOR SANTOS

Registration
JPTK-000A-A1870EST2000
3927220140000419

VALLE, LENECIA ORDUNA

Registration
JPTK-000A-L0753LOV2000
3927220140000485

VILLAR, EMMANUEL DIMAPILIS

Registration
JPTK-000A-E0981EDV1000
3927220140000421

VIRTUDAZO, TERESA ARNUEVO

Registration
JPTK-000A-L1669TAV2000
3927220140000390

YAMADA, EMMA FORTICH

Correction of Entries
JPTK-000A-K2953EFY2000
3927201200000821

YAMAMOTO, ALONA SAN DIEGO

Registration
JPTK-000A-G1272ASY2000
3927220140000482

KANAGAWA KEN M
CHIBA KEN F
TOKYO F
CHIBA M
CHIBA KEN F
TOKYO TO F
SHIZUOKA KEN F

Total number of Applicants: 102 records



